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Docket Id

FRA-2008-0059

FRA-2008-0061

FRA-2008-0082

FRA-2008-0079

FRA-2008-0067

FRA-2008-0081
FRA-2008-0061

FRA-2008-0067

FRA-2008-0089

FRA-2008-0059

Document Id

FRA-2008-0059-0005

FRA-2008-0061-0002

FRA-2008-0082-0003

FRA-2008-0079-0003

FRA-2008-0067-0003

FRA-2008-0081-0002
FRA-2008-0061-0003

FRA-2008-0067-0005

FRA-2008-0089-0001

FRA-2008-0059-0006

Date
Title

W. Dan Pickett, 07/28/2008 Posted
President, Brotherhood

of Railroad Signalmen

and Freedie N.

Simpson, President,

Brotherhood of

Maintenance of Way

Employes - Request to

Extend Comment Period

C. Howard Capito - 07/28/2008 Posted

Comments

Petition for Waiver of 07/29/2008 Posted

Compliance

Application for Approval 07/29/2008 Posted
of Discontinuance or

Modification of a

Railroad Signal System

or Relief from the

Requirements of

Regulations

Petition for Waiver of 07/29/2008 Posted

Compliance

Informational Filing 07/29/2008 Posted

Manny Ramirez, 07/29/2008 Posted
Chairman; Jim Perkins,

Vice Chairman; Terry

Benton, Secretary-

Treasurer; Chuck

Baker, President,

National Railroad

Construction adn

Maintenance

Association (NRC) -

Comments

City of Waukesha 07/29/2008 Posted
Department of Public

Works Engineering

Division - Additional

Information

Daniel F. Hayes - 07/30/2008 Posted
Request for
Administrative
Proceeding Pursuant to
49 CFR Section 240.407
(a) and (b)

F. L. McCann, American 07/30/2008 Posted
Train Dispatchers

Association (ATDA)

President; E.W.

Received Status

Type
OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS
RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2008-0067

FRA-2008-0064

FRA-2008-0065

FRA-2008-0059

FRA-2008-0059

FRA-2008-0059

FRA-2008-0088

FRA-2008-0077

FRA-2006-25169-0109

FRA-2008-0067-0004

FRA-2008-0064-0005

FRA-2008-0065-0004

FRA-2008-0059-0007

FRA-2008-0059-0008

FRA-2008-0059-0009

FRA-2008-0088-0001

FRA-2008-0077-0003

*** End of Search Results ***

Rodzwicz, Brotherhood
of Locomative
Engineers and Trainmen
(BLET) National
President; M.B. Futhey,
Jr. United
Transportation Union
(UTU) International
President - Comments

Michael J. Rush,
Counsel, Association of
American Railroad -
Supplementary
Comments

Wisconsin Central, Ltd -
Withdrawal of Letter of

Support dated May 15,

2008

John P. Tolman, Vice
President nad National
Legislative
Representative, Brother
hood of Locomotive
Engineers and Trainmen
- Comments

John P. Tolman, Vice
President and National
Legislative
Representative,
Brotherhood of
Locomotive and
Engineers and Trainmen
- Comments

Todd Cotie, Health &
Safety Coordinator,
United Steelworkers
Local 2004 - Comments

Manny Loureiro, Chief
Engineer-Track and
Todd Cotie, Health &
Safety Coordinator, CN
- Comments

Todd Cotie, Health &
Safety Coordinator,
United Steelworkers
Local 2004 -
Supplement to
Comments

Petition for Waiver of
Compliance

Petition for Waiver of
Compliance

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/31/2008

07/31/2008

07/31/2008

08/01/2008

08/01/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES



